
Course: Information and System Security (IT60112)  3-0-0

Srl. No. Roll No. Name 2-Jan 3-Jan 5-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan
1 11CS60D02 RITESH WAHI 0 1 1 1 1 1
2 11CS60D03 HARTEJ PAL SINGH 0 0 1 1 1 1
3 11CS60R19 SARANI BHATTACHARYA 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 11CS60R30 TABASSUM PARVEEN 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 11CS60R31 BIDISHA SAMANTA 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 11CS60S01 KULKARNI SHWETA VIJENDRA 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 11EC65R03 AGASHE AMOD ANIL 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 11EC65R23 RAHA MANALI SUBHANKAR 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 11IT60Q01 CHETAN SINGH NEGI 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 11IT60Q02 SUBHAS BARMAN 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 11IT60Q03 KHITISH KUMAR GADNAYAK 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 11IT60R01 SUMANTH VISHWARAJ 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 11IT60R02 KHASARE VRUSHALI SHAILENDRA 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 11IT60R03 SIDDHARTH BHARTI 1 1 1 1 1 1
15 11IT60R04 BHAYKAR MANAV JAGDISH 1 1 1 1 1 1
16 11IT60R05 PIYUSH KUMAR PRAMODKUMAR SINGH 1 1 1 1 1 1
17 11IT60R06 MANISHA SHARMA 0 0 1 1 1 1
18 11IT60R07 REENA TIRKEY 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 11IT60R08 SATENDRA SAHU 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 11IT60R09 ABHISHEK SAHU 1 1 1 1 1 1
21 11IT60R10 RAHUL KUMAR PATLE 1 1 1 1 1 1
22 11IT60R11 RAJEEV KUMAR CHAURASIA 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 11IT60R12 RAVI KALYAN BHAKAT 1 1 1 1 1 1
24 11IT60R13 SAJAN KUMAR PATRA 0 1 1 1 1 1
25 11IT60R16 ABHISHEK AGARWAL 1 1 1 1 1 1
26 11IT60R17 TRIPARNA MONDAL 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 11IT60R18 SAKETI AJAY BABU 1 1 1 1 1 1
28 11IT60R19 MARREDDY NAGAJYOTHI 1 1 1 1 1 1
29 11IT60R20 PULLAMSETTY HARIKA 1 1 1 1 1 1
30 11IT60R21 ALOK KUMAR 1 1 1 1 1 1
31 11IT60R22 VARUN PANDEY 1 1 1 1 1 1
32 11IT60R23 CHOKSHI ISHAN ATULBHAI 1 1 1 1 1 1
33 11IT60S01 SHUKLA BANIK 1 1 1 1 1 1
34 11IT72P01 ARINDAM ROY 1 1 1 1 1 1



Course: Information and System Security (IT60112)  3-0-0

Srl. No. Roll No. Name 2-Jan 3-Jan 5-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan
35 11IT91R01 BARSHA MITRA 1 1 1 0 1 1
36 11RE91F01 ESHA DATTA 0 1 1 0 1 1
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18 11IT60R07 REENA TIRKEY
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20 11IT60R09 ABHISHEK SAHU
21 11IT60R10 RAHUL KUMAR PATLE
22 11IT60R11 RAJEEV KUMAR CHAURASIA
23 11IT60R12 RAVI KALYAN BHAKAT
24 11IT60R13 SAJAN KUMAR PATRA
25 11IT60R16 ABHISHEK AGARWAL
26 11IT60R17 TRIPARNA MONDAL
27 11IT60R18 SAKETI AJAY BABU
28 11IT60R19 MARREDDY NAGAJYOTHI
29 11IT60R20 PULLAMSETTY HARIKA
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32 11IT60R23 CHOKSHI ISHAN ATULBHAI
33 11IT60S01 SHUKLA BANIK
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5 11CS60R31 BIDISHA SAMANTA
6 11CS60S01 KULKARNI SHWETA VIJENDRA
7 11EC65R03 AGASHE AMOD ANIL
8 11EC65R23 RAHA MANALI SUBHANKAR
9 11IT60Q01 CHETAN SINGH NEGI

10 11IT60Q02 SUBHAS BARMAN
11 11IT60Q03 KHITISH KUMAR GADNAYAK
12 11IT60R01 SUMANTH VISHWARAJ
13 11IT60R02 KHASARE VRUSHALI SHAILENDRA
14 11IT60R03 SIDDHARTH BHARTI
15 11IT60R04 BHAYKAR MANAV JAGDISH
16 11IT60R05 PIYUSH KUMAR PRAMODKUMAR SINGH
17 11IT60R06 MANISHA SHARMA
18 11IT60R07 REENA TIRKEY
19 11IT60R08 SATENDRA SAHU
20 11IT60R09 ABHISHEK SAHU
21 11IT60R10 RAHUL KUMAR PATLE
22 11IT60R11 RAJEEV KUMAR CHAURASIA
23 11IT60R12 RAVI KALYAN BHAKAT
24 11IT60R13 SAJAN KUMAR PATRA
25 11IT60R16 ABHISHEK AGARWAL
26 11IT60R17 TRIPARNA MONDAL
27 11IT60R18 SAKETI AJAY BABU
28 11IT60R19 MARREDDY NAGAJYOTHI
29 11IT60R20 PULLAMSETTY HARIKA
30 11IT60R21 ALOK KUMAR
31 11IT60R22 VARUN PANDEY
32 11IT60R23 CHOKSHI ISHAN ATULBHAI
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Course: Information and System Security (IT60112)  3-0-0

Srl. No. Roll No. Name
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Course: Information and System Security (IT60112)  3-0-0

Srl. No. Roll No. Name
1 11CS60D02 RITESH WAHI
2 11CS60D03 HARTEJ PAL SINGH
3 11CS60R19 SARANI BHATTACHARYA
4 11CS60R30 TABASSUM PARVEEN
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11 11IT60Q03 KHITISH KUMAR GADNAYAK
12 11IT60R01 SUMANTH VISHWARAJ
13 11IT60R02 KHASARE VRUSHALI SHAILENDRA
14 11IT60R03 SIDDHARTH BHARTI
15 11IT60R04 BHAYKAR MANAV JAGDISH
16 11IT60R05 PIYUSH KUMAR PRAMODKUMAR SINGH
17 11IT60R06 MANISHA SHARMA
18 11IT60R07 REENA TIRKEY
19 11IT60R08 SATENDRA SAHU
20 11IT60R09 ABHISHEK SAHU
21 11IT60R10 RAHUL KUMAR PATLE
22 11IT60R11 RAJEEV KUMAR CHAURASIA
23 11IT60R12 RAVI KALYAN BHAKAT
24 11IT60R13 SAJAN KUMAR PATRA
25 11IT60R16 ABHISHEK AGARWAL
26 11IT60R17 TRIPARNA MONDAL
27 11IT60R18 SAKETI AJAY BABU
28 11IT60R19 MARREDDY NAGAJYOTHI
29 11IT60R20 PULLAMSETTY HARIKA
30 11IT60R21 ALOK KUMAR
31 11IT60R22 VARUN PANDEY
32 11IT60R23 CHOKSHI ISHAN ATULBHAI
33 11IT60S01 SHUKLA BANIK
34 11IT72P01 ARINDAM ROY
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Srl. No. Roll No. Name
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29 11IT60R20 PULLAMSETTY HARIKA
30 11IT60R21 ALOK KUMAR
31 11IT60R22 VARUN PANDEY
32 11IT60R23 CHOKSHI ISHAN ATULBHAI
33 11IT60S01 SHUKLA BANIK
34 11IT72P01 ARINDAM ROY
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